
�

�������	��
��	�������	�������

�	���������������������������������

	� 	�	���	�!�
����"�#$%�&'%�
()���*��&+$+��%,%&-..!�/	0���1��&+$+��%,%&$-'�

�

���������2���������
����
�
��������	
�����	���������
���
����	�����
�������
���������	���	
����
�

������� �����	�
	������	
��� ���!���������� "
��#$����%�&�

'� �������(��)� 
��� ������ 

 �����*+"�
���,----.'/',0.12/02--334(�
�����
����������5�($!0)6*02--334(0'2�
�

�
$������ 

 �����*+"�

�
!�������������
��� ����������� �����������������	��	 ��������
�����������������	����
�
$������������������ ����� �����
����	�
������	
�������4����������
����
 ��#6*�5��
�

��500�������������	�0��������0 ��&�
��� �
	�	� 
��	��
���
�������!�����������	

���
�
����
� ��
����������	�����������������	�	����	�����
���� ����
����)�� ����	�	
�
���
 ������	
�������� �������� ��� �������0�����	������0�%
���	��������������	

	���
���
��������
�
�
�
����� ���7�
����( � ����( 
��	 ���
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�



�

�
�������	��
��	�������	�������
�	���������������������������������

	� 	�	���	�!�
����"�#$%�&'%�

()���*��&+$+��%,%&-..!�/	0���1��&+$+��%,%&$-'�
�
�

�
�

��������	

�����	� � � � � � �������������������
���
��
�
�����

�

�
����������
�

���������� �� ���!� "#�$�!�%�� &���� ��� �� '()��� (*� +����� �������,�� � $���*�!����� �

�#��(%�� �!��(��� -� �.��( ��� ���(/���� ��� ���� 0%���� ��� 1(!#��� 1���%��� +������ ��"&�
��)�����&�$������������������*(����00%.�(*�����%��������0�������!#����23�(���4(�5���

5�����������%����0�!�*�!���(�� ��� �)��� ����#����������(!�$�������%������(��� �#����#��

0%����� �#�%%� 5�� ��%�)����� ��� (��� ����� 5.� ���� (*� ���!#� �
��� �**���� 4��#� ��%�)��.�
0���(���/!����� ��#���5()��������$�.��(��5��!(����������
�

��������(!�$����������0%(����������"&�4�5�����444�#(!%������!($�����

444��0�(!���� ()����
�
�

�#�������%��(*��#�����������������#(4�����+6�78���!%(����
�

9(��$�.���5$���.(���(**���(���4(�5����.���$�(�%����5�*(����#�����������������$��

�0�!�*�����
�
"%(��� ������(*��������:�
;�
<��
�������

�0$�

�0���� ������(*��������:�
��
<��
�������

�0$�

�
�#��,�� �.(���

�

9(����*���#*�%%.��
2(�������������� ���!�"#�$�!�%��&����
�

�

�
�(�$.��6�1�
�.������ ����������%��

�
�

�
�
�



�

�
�
�

�

+6�78�����76�7��6��+"7�2�������&��7��
�
�

�

� '�����%�������!��(����(��#��5�������*(����5���
��5$����(��

�

����/����+�

�� +�����!��(����(�=�������*(��(�%����=�����5$����(�� ����/����++�

<� 7%� �5�%��.�!��������*(��0����!�0���� �����#��5���
�

����/����+++�

;� '�����%����$������!(�����(���(*��#���������

�

����/����+>�

�� "($$��!��%����$��*(�$����
�

����/����>�

�

�
�
�

�

�
�
�

�

�
�
�

�

�
�
�

�
�

�
�
�

�

�
�
�

�

�
�

�

�
�



�

�
�

	���0���2�������������������������

�

�����	����������
�����
� �������/
���� ����� �����
��
�

�%�������5$���.(�����5�����������#���4(�5����.���$�!(�*(�$�� ��(��#���0�!�*�!���(���

�����#�����$������!(�����(�������!#������0���������!��(��� �)���5�%(4:��
�

� ��"&� #��� �������� ���(� ��� � ���$���� 4��#� ��!� *(�� �� 0�(!���$���� �#�(� #�
�#����0(���%�444��0�(!���� ()�����3�(����(����#�%%�5����5$������(�%����(��(��
5�*(����#�����������������$��(*�!%(��� ��#�����������#����!#�(�!($$��!��%�

5��� !(������� � �#�� ��!#��!�%� �0�!�*�!���(�� (*� �#�� ��(��!��� ���� ��((*� (*�

�����*�!�(��%.�$����� � �#��7%� �5�%��.�"�������� �����%%� !($$��!��%� ���$�� �#(�%��
5���0%(��������0��� ������!��(��� �)��� �������/������#�����!��5��� �#(�%��5��
��5$����������#���0%(�����=�3���

�� ��!#�(� !($$��!��%� 5��� �#�%%� 5�� (0����� �%�!��(��!�%%.� (�� �0�!�*���� ���������

��$�� �)������6+���=�������!���4��������#���%�!��(��!�(0���� �(*�5�����#�������
���� ��$�� (*� (0���� � (*� �#�� 0��!�� 5���� 4�%%� 5�� ����$����� �(� �#�� ��!#��!�%%.�

?��%�*���� 5������� �*���� �)�%����(�� (*� �#�� ��!#��!�%� 5���� )��� �$��%� �%�����

�#�(� #��#��)�%����$��%�!(�*��$�����
<� �#��5��� �#�%%� !(������ ��� ���� ��%� 0���� (*� �#�� ��$�� �#�� *(%%(4�� � !($0%���!��

�����$���:� @A�� #�)�� ������ �������((�� ���� �!!�0���� �#�� ���$�� ����

!(�����(���(*�0��!#������������%������(!�$�����*(�$�� �0����(*� �#�����?���.�

����� �����(���00%.��#�� ((������!($0%���!��4��#��#����$��B�
;� �#��5�����#�%%�5������%.� �.0��� ���7� %��#� %�� �� ��4��#�0� ���!(���!���)�%.�

��$5����������#�%%�5���� ����(���%%�0� ���5.����#(��C���0���(����=�����#�%%�

5�� *���� *�($� ()��� 4����� � ���� �%%� !(���!��(��� �#�%%� 5�� ��%.� ��������� 5.� �#��
5��������

�� =������� �#(�%�� !���*�%%.� ����.� �#�� �(!�$�����(*� �#��� ��?���.���%%� ���$������

!(�����(�������(����#��������#����?���.��#�%%�5��5����� �(���#��5���������%����
!(�*%�!��� � 4��#� ��.� ���$�� ���� !(�����(��� �/0����%.� ������� 5.� ��"&� 4#�%��
�!!�0��� ���.�5��������#���)����(*���!#��!!�0���!���

�� ��"&������)����#���� #���4��#(������� ��� ���.�����(��4#���(�)�����(��!!�0��
(����D�!����.�(���%%�5�������0����(�����*�%%�(��!��!�%��#�����?���.���

E� ��"&� �����)��� �#�� �� #�� �(� �/�����4��#(���  �)�� � ��.� ����(�F�G� �#�� !%(��� �
�������$��(*��#����?���.��

	� =���� �#�%%�5�� )�%��� *(����$���$�$�(*��
���.�� *�($� �#����������� *(�� ��!��0��
����(0���� �(*��#��5�����

�� �0�!�*�!���(��(*��#����(��!��:��0�!�*�!���(���!���%( �������4�� �(*��#��0�(��!��
(*��#�%%��5���*�����#����%(� �4��#���#����!#��!�%�=����


� ���!#�������*����!���(�"�����%���5%�!���!�(��7����0������(*�'()����*�+���������
���7���#�%%�5�����0���'()���(*�+�����0(%�!.����)( ������������

�����������������������������������������������������������������������������������

�
�

�
�
�



�

�
	���34��2���

�

�����45����������
�6�����47��������

�
�#��5�������������?�������(���5$����(*��!(0����(*��#����5�����%�!��(��!�%%.�(���#��"���
�(���%�� ���� � )�%��� �� ���%� �� ������� "����*�!������ �#�� ������!��(���  �)��� 5�%(4� ����

$����� �(� ������� �#��5������� ��� �� ������� �(�� �#��"����(���%�� 0��0���� �#���� 5���� ���

�!!(����!��4��#��#����?����$�����������5$����� ��#����5����(�%����(���#��"����(���%���
�
��*(�$���(�����*�%�*(����5$����� �(�%����5����(���#��"����(���%�$�.�5��(5���������:�

#��0�:���0�(!���� ()�����0�(!�����001��

�
�������	��
���
G�=�������������?�������(����(%%�(���#������(!���$����$(��%��(*��#��"�����%���5%�!�

��(!���$���� �(���%� F��&:� #��0�:���0�(!���� ()�����0�(!�����00G� 5.� !%�!,�� � (�� �#��
%��,�@
�6����7����������66����B�(���#��"����(���%�4#�!#����*����(*�!#�� ����

�G����0����(*��#�����(%$����0�(!������#��5�������4�%%�5����?�������(�!#((��������?���
������$���������� ����0���4(���*(���#�����!!(�������

<G�=�������������)������(��� �������#����)�%����$��%�������������$(5�%����$5�������
0����(*��#���� �������(��0�(!������#����4(�%��5�������*(����.�!($$���!���(��*�($�

�#��"����(���%���

;G� �0(�� ���(%$����� �#�� 5������� 4�%%� 5�� ��?������ �(� �� ������ �#���� )�%��� �� ���%�

�� ������� "����*�!���� F"%���� +++� "����*�!����� 4��#� �� ��� � ,�.� ��� �G� ������� 5.� ��.�

"����*.�� ����#(���.���!( ��C���5.�""��+�����F�� ����*.����"(���������#�����!�G��4��#�
�#����0�(*�%����

�G���%.�(���)�%�����"��#(�%��5���� ��������5.���5��������%������(����#����#��5�������

�������0(���5%���(���������#����#�.��(��(��%�����#������"H���(�(�#����4#�!#�$�.�%����

�(�$��������

�G�=�������#���%( ������(��#��������#�(� #��#����!�����%( ����5.�������� ��#���������+��

��0���4(��������#��0���4(���(*��#����"������(,�����
�

��	������/
����������
��������

�

G��#�������� )���(��� ����!#�(0��(���5��%�� ��� �#��"����(���%�� �(� *�!�%������5������� �(�
����!#��!��)����������5.���)���%�0���$��������#����0���$������!(�%����!%�����������

+��� �� ���C���(�� 6�$��� &(!���(��� ������ >�%���� ��!�� �#���� ��� �%�(� ��� (0��(�� (*�

��)��!�������!#�*(�����������4#�������#��5�������$�.�!($5��������$5���(*�����!#�
0���$������ ��!#� ��� �� ���C���(�� 6�$��� 2(�$� (*� "(����!��� &(!���(��� ������ ��#���

,�.4(������!���(�����!#�*(�����������0�5%��#���(���#��"����(���%���

�G� ��!�� �#�� 5������� #�)�� ��%�!���� �#�� �������� �#�.� ���� ����������� ���� �#�.� $�.�
�(4�%(����#����?�������(!�$���������������!#���%�����#������������!���5��$()���

�(��#�����0�!��)�� I�.��������H� *(%������#���4(�%�����5%���#��"����(���%� �(� ����$����
�#�� 5������� �#�(� #� ���� �� ��$��%� ��� !���� �#���� ��� ��.� !(��� ����$� ������� �(� �#��

��������(!�$������



<G��#��5�������#(�%��$�,�����(���(*��#�����?����������+������ �����(���!#���������

���!�����#�.�4�����(�(5�������.�!%���*�!���(����#�%0�*�($��#����%0���,���
�
(��(	�	��
��
/� �����

�

G� =������ �#(�%�� ��,�� ���(� �!!(���� ��.� !(��� ����$� 0�5%��#��� (�� �#�� �������

�(!�$����5�*(�����5$����� ��#����5������

�G��%����� (��#�(� #��#�����������)������$���������#����������(!�$����!���*�%%.��(�

������������#���(!�$�������?�������(�5����5$���������0����(*��#��5�����%������(���
�#����$5���(*�!()�������4#�!#��#��5����(!�$�����#�)���(�5����5$��������#����$5���
(*��(!�$���������!%���� ��#����$�������!(������(*���!#�(*��#���(!�$�����#��������

�(�5����5$���������.���)����(���*�($��#����$�.�%�����(���D�!��(��(*��#��5�����

<G� =������� ��� ��)��!��� �#(�%��  ��� ����.� �#�� 5��� �(!�$����� �(� 5�� ��5$������ ���

����!���������#����������(!�$�������!#���%������ �����%%.���#�.�!���5�������2���8&��

���������A2�J�'�*(�$�����=����(!�$�����$�.�5���!������4��#�

��0��4��#�5%�!,�
����4#����(0��(��4#�!#�#�%0���������!�� ���C��(*��#���!�������(!�$������

;G� �(� �)(��� �#�� ��$�� ���� �**(��� ��?������ ��� �0%(���� � �#�� ��$�� ���� (*� ���������

�(!�$�����4#�!#�������?�������(�5����5$�����������0����(*��)��.�5������0�()���(��(*�
�0%(���� � ��!#� ��������� �(!�$����� F�� �� ��6� !���� !(0.�� �����%� ��0(����� �����(��

!����*�!�������!�G�#���5����0�()����� �(� �#��5��������=�������!�������@�.��0�!�B�(��
IH��#��� +$0(������ �(!�$����HH� ����� �)��%�5%�� �(� �#�$� �(� �0%(��� ��!#� �(!�$������
�#���� �(!�$����� $�.� 5�� ����!�%.� ��5$������ *�($� �#�� @�.� �0�!�B� ����� 4#�%��

��5$����� � �� 5���� ���� ����� �(�� 5�� �0%(����� � ���� ���� � ����� �#��� 4�%%� %���� �(� ��

����!��(������#����$����?������*(��5�����5$����(��0�(!������
�
����*� �.��(!�$����� �0�!�� ��� (�%.� �� ��0(���(�.�  �)��� �(� �#��=������� �(� ����� �#��
�0%(���� �0�(!�����+*�=������#����0%(�����#����(!�$����� ����.��(!�$������0�!���
�#����(����(�����($���!�%%.���������#�����(!�$�����5��� �0����(*���!#��!�%�=�����
�

�� �����
��
/� �����

G�=�������#(�%��%( ����(��#�������4�%%������)��!��*(��5�����5$����(���(��#����#�.�!���
�0%(��� �#�� 5��� ��� ��$�� ����� (�� (�� 5�*(��� �#�� 5��� ��5$����(�� ��$��� =������ 4�%%� 5��
���0(���5%��*(����.���%�.������(�(�#������������

�G��#��5������#��� �(��� ���%%.� �� �������0%(��� �#����?������5����(!�$�����(��� 5.�
(����������!���������#����������(!�$������

<G�=������#����(���%�!���#��0�.$����(0��(�����@(**%���B��(�0�.��#���������*�����7���
����00%�!�5%�����������������%��(*��#��������$������

;G� =������ �#(�%�� 0��0���� �#�� 7��� ��� 0��� �#�� ������!��(��� �0�!�*���� ��� �#�� �������

�(!�$������#��(�� ���%��#(�%��5��0(�����!(�������� �)������0���(���(��#��!(�!������

(**�!��%�� %������ 5.� �#�� %���� ����� (*� 5��� ��5$����(�� (�� ��� �0�!�*���� ��� �#�� �������
�(!�$������ �#�� �����%�� (*� �#�� �����.� (�#��� �!!�0���� ������$����� 0#.��!�%%.� ������
�#(�%�� ��%%.� 4��#� �#�� �����%�� �)��%�5%�� ��� �#�� �!������ !(0.� ���� �#�� ����� ��������

����� �5�����5$����(����$�����#��4�����#���0%(�����5���4�%%�5����D�!������

�G�=�������������?��������(��(����#����#�.��#(�%����!������%.���5$����#����*����!��%�

5���� ����#��*(�$���0�()����������(�(�#��� *(�$��� ����!!�0��5%���+*� �#��0��!��5���#���
5���� �)�����������������=(3�*(�$���4��#��#����������(!�$������#����#����$������(�



5���(4�%(����������(�5��*�%%���5.��%%��#��5��������=�������������?�������(��(4�%(���

�#��=(3�*�%���(0����������!($0%�����#��4#����!(%(�����F��0�(��!���G�!�%%��4��#��#����
���0�!��)��*����!��%�?�(��������(�#��������%��F��!#������$��(*��#��5�����G��6(�(�#���
!�%%���#(�%��5��!#�� ������!���#�������%��#�)��5����!($0%�������#��5�������#(�%��

��)�����������5$������(�%�����4��#(���!#�� �� ��#��*�%���$���+*��#��=(3�*�%�����*(����

�(�5��$(��*����5.��#��5��������#��5���4�%%�5����D�!������
�
�G��#�����)�����$��F4#�!#�������0%�.���(���#��5������H����#5(���G�4�%%�5��!(���������

����#�������������$��*(����*����!�� ��#������%�����*(����5$����(��(*��#��5����5.��#��
5�������� (0���� � (*� 5���� ��!�� �#�� 5������� �#(�%�� *(%%(4� �#��� ��$�� ����� � 5���

��5$����(����

EG��%%��#���(!�$�����5��� ���5$������5.��#��5�������4(�%��5����!�.0�������� ��1+�

��!�.0��(����!#��?�����(���������#����!��!.�(*��#���������#���������������!���(��5��

)��4���5.������#(��C���0���(�������%��#����$��(*�5���(0���� ���#��!(�*�������%��.�(*�
�#��5�������$�������������� ��#����!������(!,���&�.����	�5�����!�.0��(����!#�(%( .��

����� ��(�� �� ��!�.0��(�� (*� �������)�� *��%��� ��� �(���� ��.� 5��� �(!�$���� �#��� ���

�0%(����� �(� �#�� ���)��� ��� ��5D�!���� �(� �.$$����!� ��!�.0��(�� ���� � �� �.���$�

 ��������� �.$$����!� ,�.�� 2���#��� �#��� ,�.� ��� ��5D�!���� �(� ��.$$����!� ��!�.0��(��
���� � 5�.����5��� (0����H�� 0�5%�!� ,�.��� �)���%%�� �#�� �0%(����� ������� �(!�$�����

5�!($�������5%��(�%.��*�����#���������(0���� �5.��#�����#(��C���5���(0��������

�
EG��#���0%(�������������(!�$�����5�!($�������5%��(�%.��*�����#���������(0���� �
5.��#�����#(��C���5���(0��������

	G��0(���#����!!���*�%�������$�%.���5$����(��(*�5����F������*����"%�!,�� �@2���C��=���

��5$����(�B�����#��0(���%G���#��0(���%�4�%%� �)������!!���*�%�5�����5$����(��$���� ��

-� �� 5��� ��$$��.� 4�%%� 5�� ���0%�.��� 4��#� �#�� 5��� �(�� ���� �#�� ����� -� ��$�� (*�
��5$����(��(*��#��5���4��#��%%�(�#�����%�)���������%����

�G� �#�� 5��� ��$$��.� #��� �(� 5�� 0������� ���� ,�0�� ��� ��� �!,�(4%�� �$���� (*� �#��
��5$����(��(*��#��5�����#����!,�(4%�� �$����$�.�5�����������������.�0����*(����.�

5���(0���� �$����� ����

�
�

�
	�����	����
� ��������
G� ��.� ?������� ��%���� � �(� �#�� ������� �(!�$���� ���� �#�� ���$�� ���� !(�����(���

!(���������#�������#(�%��5�������������(��#���������+�)���� ����#(���.�*(�����������

(���#����%�)����!(���!��0���(������!���������#�����������

�G���.�?���������%���� ��(��#��0�(!����(*�(�%����5�����5$����(��(��?���������%���� ��(�
"����(���%���� �����%�$�.�5������!�����(��#���;/E�"����(���%���%0���,���

�

KKKK�

�

�

�
�

�



�

�
�

	���0����2�����

�

�6�8�7�6��9�5�����������������5������8�����)��7��1�
�

���������7�������:)��������9��)����66�:��8��6�8�7�6��9�����������69�:�66�7��

5����������1�
�
�

��%������#�%%���!#������"&��5.�����(*�����!#��
����**����4��#�%(� �����%�)��.�
0���(��$�.��(��5��!(������������"&�4�%%�#�)���(��������#��0���*�5��!���(��4(�,�����
#��!��)���(���$�.�0%�����?�(����#��������$�$���%�)��.�0���(�����%�)��.�0���(���#�%%�

5����4��,��*�($�0��!#����(�����������
�

���>���(���#�%%�!(�*��$���5$����(��(*��������%������!����*�!��������'���������
"����*�!�����%(� 4��#���00%.�(*�$������%��
�

<�� >���(�� �#�%%� ��5$��� �#�� �23� �0�!�*�!���(�� 0�()����� 5.� ��"&� ��%.� �� ���� ����

���$0��� 4��#� �#�� ������� ��� �� �(,��� (*� �!!�0���!��� ��.� ��)����(��$�.� 0%����� 5��
$����(��������#����)����(�������$�����6(���)����(��4�%%�5���%%(4����*����0%�!�$����
(*�(������

�

;��>���(���#�%%���5$�����!����.���0(����4��#����#�����0�%�������$���*����0%�!�$����(*�
(������

�

�
����������������������������������������KKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKK�����������������������������
�

�

�
�
�

�
�

�
�
�

�

�
�
�

�

�
�
�

�

�
�
�



	���0���2�;�

�
�����	��
�����
���
/���������	�<(��<$&&==2�<.$�

�

�>�&+�+�9��2��227��:��**����#�%%�5��)�%��� *(����$���$�$�0���(��(*�<
���.��*�($�
�#��%���������(*���5$����(�����0�%�����*(���#�����������
�

����=�+��+�6� �2� =+��� :� =���� �#�%%� 5�� �0%(����� (�� �4(� 5��� �.���$� ��� 0��� �#��

������!��(��� �)����������/����+��

�
<�3��6�+�9� :�3������.�  �)��� ��� �#�� ������� ��� 5����� ��� ����$���� (��$��������!��
4(�,������!���%�?������.�(��(�����$�.�)��.��%� #�%.�(�����#���������
�
�

;�� �+'��� ��� �7J7"�� �� =+�� :� ��"&� �����)��� �#�� �� #�� �(� ��D�!�� ��.� 5��� ���� �(�

����(�����!#����F�G�>���(���(��*(%%(4�� ��5()��5����� �0�(!�������F5G�>���(���(��
5��� � ��!#��!�%%.� �!!�0��5%�� �(� ��"&� F!G� � >���(�� �(�� � ����� � 4��#� �#��  �����%�

!(�����(��� (*� �#�� �������� F�G�6(�� ��!%(��� � ��.�0����!�%��� �(!�$�������,��� *(�� F*G��
��.�(�#���)�%�������(���
�

�����+"7:�>���(����(�?�(����#��0��!���(��2������������(��5������
�

����9�76���7���:���.$���� �#�%%�5�� ��%������5.���"&�4��#���<
���.��(*� ��!��0���

�����!!�0���!���(*��#��$������%������"&������
�

E�� +6����6"7� :� ��"&� �#�%%� ����� �� �#�� �������� �������!�� *(�� �#�� $������%����

�(4�)�����#��)���(���#�%%�0�($0�%.���*(�$���"&��� ����� ����0��!#���*(������� �� �
�������!���
�

	�����&9� �"�7��&7:� ��������%� �#�%%� 5�� ��%�)����� ��� (��� ����� 5.� �#�� ��%�)��.� �����
����!���������#�����!#��������������

�

���+'���������"��7�2�����&�7�6��+>7�����"7�:�+���#���)����(*��(����00%.�5.�

�#��)���(��(��4#($�0��!#����(����� ���0%�!������"&������)����#���� #���(�0�(!����

$������%� (*� ��$�� ?��%��.� *�($� ��� �%�������)�� �(��!�� ��� �#�� !(��� ���� ���,� (*� �#��
>���(���
�


���76+6'� �2� =+��� :� ��!#�(� !($$��!��%� 5���� 4�%%� 5�� (0����� �%�!��(��!�%%.� ���
%1&&� ��� ��� &=1&'1%&.-!� � �*���� �)�%����(�� (*� �#�� ��!#�(� !($$��!��%� 5����� 4�%%�

��5��?����%.���*(�$��%%��#(�����!#��!�%%.��!!�0��5%��)���(����� ����� ���#�����������
��$��(*�(0���� �(*��#��0��!��5�����
�

�� ���"���7���+"7� ��727��6"7:� ���!#���� ����!�� ���*����!�� (�� ��.� (�#���

!(�!����(����00%�!�5%��*(����+�������������4�%%�5������0���%������'()���$�����*�+�����
����!��)���� 2(�� �)��%�� � �#��� 5���*���� �#�� 5������ �#(�%�� $�,�� �#���� !%��$� ��� �#��

��!#��!�%� =���� ����%*� ���� ��!%(��� ��!�����.� �(!�$�����.� �)����!�� �(� 0�()�� �#����

�%� �5�%��.��

�

�
�
�

�
�

�



	���0���2�;�


�����	�������/
��	��
F�(�5��0�������(��.(���%������#���-��0%(����G�

�
�

F�%�����*�%%��0��#�������%��$����(����5�%(4����.(���%������#���������0%(����%(� 4��#�

.(���5��G�

6�$��������������(*��� ���C���(��:�

�#(���-�2�/�6(�:�

'��+6���:�

��$��%����*(��!(����0(����!��:�

"(���!������(��6�$�������(5�%��6(:�

���7��� �������(���������(*�5�����:��� ��������6(���� ���������

F+*�.(������������7�)���(����%���0%(����(!�$�����.��)����!��*(����$�G�

��.$�������$�(**������

���$��(*���%�)��.�(**�����:�

2��� #��"#�� ����*���.�:�

>�%����.�(*�(**���:�

��%�)��.�0���(��(**�����*(���(���:�

��%�)��.�0���(��(**�����*(���%�����:�

��/����00%�!�5%��:�

��5$����(��(*���!����.���0(�����

"����*�!�����0�()������%(� 4��#���00%.��

�

�

��)����(������0�!�*�!���(���*���.�

�

�

�
�
�

�� ��������������$0�



page 1 of 2

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
RFQ NO. 6000021316/2483/80055-M

HOCL GSTIN : 32AAACH2663P1ZG
Dear Sirs,

We shall be grateful to receive your quotation in duplicate for the
supply  of  the  under  mentioned  articles  subject to our standard terms
andconditions  attached  herewith.  Quotations  indicating price, terms of
delivery,   detailed   specification,   relevant  drawings,  pamphlet  and
literature  wherever  applicable  shall reach us on or before the due date
and time stipulated above.
Kindly  prvide  your  GSTIN,  HSN  Code of goods and rate of GST % for all
items.

SL.
No.

Material
Description

Unit Qty.

1 76362103
MS PLATE CONFIRMS TO IS 2062
MINIMUM WIDTH-1250MM
MINIMUM LENGTH-2.5M

2 MM THICK

Metric
ton

1 

2 76362139
MS PLATE CONFIRMS TO IS 2062
MINIMUM WIDTH-1250MM
MINIMUM LENGTH-2.5M

M S PLATE 3MM

Metric
ton

2 

3 76362188
MS PLATE CONFIRMS TO IS 2062
MINIMUM WIDTH-1250MM
MINIMUM LENGTH-2.5M

M S PLATE 5MM

Metric
ton

2 

4 76362206
MS PLATE CONFIRMS TO IS 2062
MINIMUM WIDTH-1250MM
MINIMUM LENGTH-2.5M
M S PLATE 6MM

Metric
ton

2 

5 76362280
MS PLATE CONFIRMS TO IS 2062
MINIMUM WIDTH-1250MM
MINIMUM LENGTH-2.5M

Metric
ton

1 

Due Date/Time : 04.03.2019 / 14:00
Open Date/Time: 05.03.2019 / 14:00

RFQ DATE : 16.02.2019



page 2 of 2

SL.
No.

Material
Description

Unit Qty.

M S PLATE 12MM

6 76362322
MS PLATE CONFIRMS TO IS 2062
MINIMUM WIDTH-1250MM
MINIMUM LENGTH-2.5M

M S PLATE 16MM

Metric
ton

0.500 

7 76369523
MS CHEQUERED PLATE CONFIRMS TO IS 2062
MINIMUM WIDTH-1250MM
MINIMUM LENGTH-2.5M

M S CHEQUERED PLATE  6MM

Metric
ton

3 

8 76362243
M S PLATE CONFORMS TO IS 2062
6300MM LENGTH X 2000MM WIDTH X 8MM THK
QTY: 2NOS

Metric
ton

2.500 

9 76362268
M S PLATE CONFORMS TO IS 2062
6300MM LENGTH X 2000MM WIDTH X 10MM THK
QTY:2NOS

Metric
ton

2 

10 76362280
M S PLATE 12MM

Metric
ton

1.700 

M S PLATE CONFORMS TO IS 2062
6300MM LENGTH X 2800MM WIDTH X 12MM THK
QTY-1NO

11 76362280
M S PLATE 12MM

Metric
ton

0.750 

M S PLATE CONFORMS TO IS 2062
4500MM LENGTH X 1600MM WIDTH X 12MM THK
QTY -1NO

NOTE: MATERIAL TEST CERTIFICATE & GUARANTEE CERTIFICATE & III PARTY
INSPECTION RELEASE NOTE TO BE PROVIDED ALONG WITH SUPPLY

FOR HINDUSTAN ORGANIC CHEMICALS LTD.

SOUMYA N.K.
DY.MANAGER(MATERIALS)

Vendor group :MAT504  STRUCTURAL STEEL DEALERS
List of Vendors to whom RFQs is floated:>
1)6000021316 1001290 KERALA METAL DISTRIBUTORS
2)6000021317 1001292 KERALA SMALL INDS.DEVPT.CORPN.LTD
3)6000021318 1001559 METALEX AGENCIES,
4)6000021319 1001918 PREMIER STEELS,
5)6000021320 1002012 RASHTRIYA ISPAT NIGAM LTD;
6)6000021321 1002307 STEEL AUTHOURITY OF INDIA LTD
7)6000021322 1002309 STEEL AUTHOURITY OF INDIA LTD
8)6000021323 1002310 STEEL AUTHOURITY OF INDIA LTD,
9)6000021324 1002311 STEEL COMPLEX

2483/80055-M       Date :16.02.2019


